
Pos. Num. Participante Localidad Categoria Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

GENERAL FEMENINA 10 K
1 576 SENESTRARI ESTEFANIA -  MINA CLAVERO - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:03:34
2 549 CISNEROS SOFIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 20 A 29 1:04:23 0:00:49 0:00:49
3 574 ITURREZ SILVIA -  EMBALSE - DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49 1:06:32 0:02:58 0:02:09
4 550 CASTELLANOS LOURDES -  LA CALERA - DAMAS 10 K HASTA 19 1:10:07 0:06:33 0:03:35
5 507 VOGEL EVELYN -  BARADERO - DAMAS 10 K 20 A 29 1:10:37 0:07:03 0:00:30
6 548 YED ANABEL -   - DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49 1:11:24 0:07:50 0:00:47
7 517 WITTKE VERONICA -  SAN JUAN - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:15:40 0:12:06 0:04:16
8 563 ALTAMIRANO FLORENCIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:17:27 0:13:53 0:01:47
9 535 REYNOSO CRISTINA -  LA CRUZ - DAMAS 10 K 50 A 59 1:20:41 0:17:07 0:03:14

10 529 RODRIGUEZ VERONICA -  ALEJANDRO ROCA - DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49 1:20:52 0:17:18 0:00:11
11 530 MARTINEZ MARISA -   - DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49 1:20:53 0:17:19 0:00:01
12 534 GRANDI MARINA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:20:58 0:17:24 0:00:05
13 551 GARAY BELEN -  LA CALERA - DAMAS 10 K HASTA 19 1:21:29 0:17:55 0:00:31
14 553 TOZZI SONIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 50 A 59 1:22:01 0:18:27 0:00:32
15 511 SIRI VERONICA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:22:05 0:18:31 0:00:04
16 501 MARINO MA. FERNANDA -  CHACABUCO - DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49 1:27:07 0:23:33 0:05:02
17 504 SCHONFELD EMILIANA -  BOVRIL - DAMAS 10 K 20 A 29 1:27:15 0:23:41 0:00:08
18 509 RODRIGUEZ MARIANA -  LA CALERA - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:30:27 0:26:53 0:03:12
19 552 GAUNA CRISTINA -   - DAMAS 10 K 60 Y MAS 1:31:09 0:27:35 0:00:42
20 503 BOBADILLA LORENA -  BOVRIL - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:31:27 0:27:53 0:00:18
21 542 RODA MA. VICTORIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:31:46 0:28:12 0:00:19
22 557 BIANUCHI MARIA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 10 K 50 A 59 1:31:47 0:28:13 0:00:01



23 539 SOTO MA. CECILIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:40:13 0:36:39 0:08:26
24 516 MARTINEZ VICTORIA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:45:01 0:41:27 0:04:48
25 533 QUIROGA FERNANDA -   - DAMAS 10 K 20 A 29 1:56:34 0:53:00 0:11:33
26 560 MARIN FLORENCIA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:56:35 0:53:01 0:00:01
27 518 SPARACINO LAURA -   - DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39 1:56:36 0:53:02 0:00:01
28 590 PRADO GLADYS -  LUTTI - DAMAS 10 K 60 Y MAS 2:01:50 0:58:16 0:05:14

GENERAL FEMENINA 21 K
1 807 PEREZ YAMILA -  RIO CUARTO - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:17:09
2 874 LUCERO JESICA -  RIO CUARTO - DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29 2:21:10 0:04:01 0:04:01
3 818 FRANCO S. VALERIA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:42:42 0:25:33 0:21:32
4 830 RODRIGUEZ NADIA -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:44:10 0:27:01 0:01:28
5 879 PEREYRA JORGELINA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:50:18 0:33:09 0:06:08
6 800 IGLESIAS BETIANA -  TOAY - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:51:30 0:34:21 0:01:12
7 860 ROLDAN TANIA -   - DAMAS 21 K HASTA 19 2:54:05 0:36:56 0:02:35
8 862 GRASSI FATIMA -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 2:56:26 0:39:17 0:02:21
9 865 GALETTO SILVIA -   - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 2:56:35 0:39:26 0:00:09

10 827 KRUIST VALERIA -  HURLINGHAM - DAMAS 21 K 40 A 49 3:00:13 0:43:04 0:03:38
11 876 TAGLE AGUSTINA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:00:52 0:43:43 0:00:39
12 843 GAIDO CARLA -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:03:19 0:46:10 0:02:27
13 855 VILCHES ROMINA -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:05:31 0:48:22 0:02:12
14 849 MOREYRA EVANGELINA -  SUSANA - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:07:05 0:49:56 0:01:34
15 837 ROS ANGELA -  LA CRUZ - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 3:11:16 0:54:07 0:04:11
16 850 MOSQUERA D. MARINA -  VILLA MARIA - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:20:42 1:03:33 0:09:26
17 838 LERDA JENNIFER -   - DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29 3:25:02 1:07:53 0:04:20
18 808 CARTUCCIA MARIA -  ALCIRA GIGENA - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 3:25:21 1:08:12 0:00:19
19 812 ODDI CARLA -  RIO CUARTO - DAMAS 21 K 40 A 49 3:27:02 1:09:53 0:01:41
20 881 COLAZO MA. BELEN -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:27:42 1:10:33 0:00:40
21 826 CUESTAS MA. CECILIA -  HUERTA GRANDE - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 3:29:53 1:12:44 0:02:11
22 842 MORICONI STEFANIA -  SUSANA - DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29 3:32:32 1:15:23 0:02:39
23 840 FORNERO NATALIA -   - DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29 3:40:18 1:23:09 0:07:46
24 878 VARGAS VIRGINIA -  BULNES - DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29 3:41:37 1:24:28 0:01:19
25 824 DANGELO MARCELA -  SANTA FE - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 3:46:16 1:29:07 0:04:39



26 848 LLORENTE MARIANA -  VILLA MARIA - DAMAS 21 K 40 A 49 3:48:12 1:31:03 0:01:56
27 851 BRACAMONTE LUCIANA -   - DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39 3:59:25 1:42:16 0:11:13
28 853 SUAREZ SILVIA -   - DAMAS 21 K 40 A 49 4:01:20 1:44:11 0:01:55
29 811 CENA FERNANDA -  ALEJANDRO ROCA - DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59 4:11:06 1:53:57 0:09:46

GENERAL FEMENINA 42 K
1 126 REYNOSO V. FLORENCIA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 42 K 30 A 34 6:00:30
2 125 TANDURA ROMINA -   - DAMAS 42 K 40 A 44 9:29:36 3:29:06 3:29:06
3 107 SPINELLI SUSANA -  MERCEDES - DAMAS 42 K 55 A 59

GENERAL FEMENINA 55 K
1 321 FERNANDEZ PATRICIA -  EMBALSE - DAMAS 55 K 40 A 44 7:48:09
2 307 BUSTOS MARA -  CORDOBA - DAMAS 55 K 40 A 44 8:41:20 0:53:11 0:53:11
3 309 FRANCOS NORA -  HUERTA GRANDE - DAMAS 55 K 55 A 59 9:13:19 1:25:10 0:31:59

GENERAL MASCULINA 10 K
1 554 PRA IGNACIO -  RIO CUARTO - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 0:51:04
2 506 MARIN GONZALO -  BOVRIL - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 0:56:06 0:05:02 0:05:02
3 569 MARZARI DANIEL -   - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 0:56:29 0:05:25 0:00:23
4 541 CEJAS FACUNDO -   - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 0:56:31 0:05:27 0:00:02
5 520 BAZAN RAMIRO -  VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO - VARON 10 K HASTA 19 0:56:57 0:05:53 0:00:26
6 522 RIVERO FABRICIO -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 0:57:34 0:06:30 0:00:37
7 572 SANCHEZ AGUSTIN -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:03:54 0:12:50 0:06:20
8 525 OVIEDO GUSTAVO -   - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:04:40 0:13:36 0:00:46
9 571 OVANDO JUAN -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:04:54 0:13:50 0:00:14

10 573 RAMIREZ MATIAS -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:04:55 0:13:51 0:00:01
11 556 TORRES AGUSTIN -  AGUA DE ORO - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:06:34 0:15:30 0:01:39
12 564 ARGUELLO ENZO -   - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:07:24 0:16:20 0:00:50
13 540 PALACIOS CLAUDIO -  LA CRUZ - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:07:49 0:16:45 0:00:25
14 513 MARTINEZ RICARDO -  CORDOBA - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:07:51 0:16:47 0:00:02
15 547 OJEDA RICARDO -  RIO CUARTO - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:07:53 0:16:49 0:00:02
16 527 SUAREZ FEDERICO -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:09:27 0:18:23 0:01:34
17 536 CAPURRO JULIAN -  CORDOBA - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:10:04 0:19:00 0:00:37



18 575 NICOLA AGUSTIN -  VILLA MARIA - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:10:49 0:19:45 0:00:45
19 555 ROSSI ALEJANDRO -  BERROTARAN - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:11:43 0:20:39 0:00:54
20 521 ANTONIAZZI HERNAN -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:12:56 0:21:52 0:01:13
21 544 FERNANDEZ FELIPE -   - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:12:59 0:21:55 0:00:03
22 568 LIPPI MAXIMILIANO -   - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:13:43 0:22:39 0:00:44
23 512 ANCIANI DANNIEL -  CORDOBA - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:14:17 0:23:13 0:00:34
24 500 PRADO ANGEL -  SANTA ROSA - VARON 10 K 60 Y MAS 1:14:49 0:23:45 0:00:32
25 537 TAPIA MARCELO -   - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:14:56 0:23:52 0:00:07
26 562 ABRAHAM FABRICIO -   - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:15:08 0:24:04 0:00:12
27 567 CUEVAS LEONARDO -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:15:41 0:24:37 0:00:33
28 519 DIAZ MARCELO -   - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:15:53 0:24:49 0:00:12
29 543 SCLERANDI PABLO -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:17:08 0:26:04 0:01:15
30 565 BENEDETTI GUILLERMO -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:17:28 0:26:24 0:00:20
31 566 BEVACQUA HUGO -   - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:18:02 0:26:58 0:00:34
32 532 HELEG MARTIN -  LABOULAYE - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:20:38 0:29:34 0:02:36
33 523 RESIO MATEO -  VILLA MARIA - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:21:56 0:30:52 0:01:18
34 559 SALONIA DIEGO -   - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:24:30 0:33:26 0:02:34
35 558 DAMETTO LUCAS -   - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:24:50 0:33:46 0:00:20
36 545 LUJAN ROBERTO -   - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:25:27 0:34:23 0:00:37
37 502 SOAVE JUAN -  CHACABUCO - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:27:08 0:36:04 0:01:41
38 508 VERGARA TOMAS -  CORDOBA - VARON 10 K 20 A 29 1:30:42 0:39:38 0:03:34
39 515 LLADO DAMIAN -  SAN JUAN - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:31:35 0:40:31 0:00:53
40 514 URIBE GONZALO -  CORDOBA - VARON 10 K 30 A 39 1:36:31 0:45:27 0:04:56
41 510 SORIA DIEGO -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - VARON 10 K 40 A 49 1:40:30 0:49:26 0:03:59
42 538 GALTE WALTER -  CARLOS PAZ - VARON 10 K 50 A 59 1:43:33 0:52:29 0:03:03

GENERAL MASCULINA 21 K
1 866 DIAZ GUILLERMO -  CORDOBA - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 1:43:53
2 834 GOMEZ LUCAS -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 1:47:00 0:03:07 0:03:07
3 836 HERRERA ANGEL -  SANTA MARIA - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 1:51:03 0:07:10 0:04:03
4 868 MARIEL FEDERICO -  CORDOBA - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 1:52:54 0:09:01 0:01:51
5 852 MOLINA CRISTIAN -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 1:54:02 0:10:09 0:01:08
6 859 GARAY FRANCISCO -   - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 1:59:26 0:15:33 0:05:24



7 861 TOLEDO MARIO -  CORDOBA - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 2:00:18 0:16:25 0:00:52
8 857 YORLANDO GONZALO -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:04:30 0:20:37 0:04:12
9 805 EDMIRA FERNANDO -  RIO CUARTO - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:09:02 0:25:09 0:04:32

10 825 GRENON NICOLAS -  ESPERANZA - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 2:10:46 0:26:53 0:01:44
11 809 CAPRA ADRIAN -  CORDOBA - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:11:55 0:28:02 0:01:09
12 863 ZAPATA ABRAHAN -  RIO TERCERO - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:13:02 0:29:09 0:01:07
13 854 DALMAZZO FERNANDO -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:15:01 0:31:08 0:01:59
14 813 FIGUEROA SEBASTIAN -  ESCOBAR - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:15:38 0:31:45 0:00:37
15 833 MAGLIANO JAVIER -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:15:43 0:31:50 0:00:05
16 875 PERON GERARDO -   - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 2:17:41 0:33:48 0:01:58
17 831 GIANNICO VALENTINO -  LA CALERA - VARON 21 K HASTA 19 2:21:07 0:37:14 0:03:26
18 819 MACASSO GIULIANO -  ETRURIA - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 2:21:08 0:37:15 0:00:01
19 846 FRANCO EZEQUIEL -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:23:00 0:39:07 0:01:52
20 856 MENDEZ MARTIN -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:25:51 0:41:58 0:02:51
21 801 ESTERIO JORGE -  DEAN FUNES - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:26:50 0:42:57 0:00:59
22 864 GONZALEZ OMAR -   - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:28:22 0:44:29 0:01:32
23 804 ACHUCARRO SANTIAGO -  LA PLATA - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:32:05 0:48:12 0:03:43
24 869 FERNANDEZ MARIO -  ALMAFUERTE - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:32:34 0:48:41 0:00:29
25 810 ERCOLE LUCIANO -  CORDOBA - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:33:06 0:49:13 0:00:32
26 839 LERDA DAVID -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:34:15 0:50:22 0:01:09
27 858 ELIZONDO MARIO -  LA CALERA - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:38:04 0:54:11 0:03:49
28 844 LUJAN M. TOMAS -   - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 2:39:26 0:55:33 0:01:22
29 847 RAMBALDO MARCELO -   - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 2:41:42 0:57:49 0:02:16
30 870 GALAVERNA ROMAN -  MORTEROS - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:42:18 0:58:25 0:00:36
31 871 GONZALEZ MARCOS -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:42:21 0:58:28 0:00:03
32 815 MUÑOZ FRANCISCO -  SAN JUAN - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:46:30 1:02:37 0:04:09
33 820 OBREDOR CARLOS -  BUENOS AIRES - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 2:48:09 1:04:16 0:01:39
34 841 SARMIENTO LUCIO -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:48:28 1:04:35 0:00:19
35 832 DERRICO FRANCO -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:54:33 1:10:40 0:06:05
36 828 RESIO FRANCISCO -  VILLA MARIA - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 2:59:13 1:15:20 0:04:40
37 867 MARTINEZ O. ABEL -   - VARON 21 K 30 A 39 3:00:08 1:16:15 0:00:55
38 880 ALBORNOZ LEANDRO -   - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 3:03:56 1:20:03 0:03:48
39 882 SANTILLAN G. FACUNDO -   - VARON 21 K 20 A 29 3:36:20 1:52:27 0:32:24



40 845 TASSONE MARTIN -  VILLA MARIA - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 3:48:13 2:04:20 0:11:53
41 873 GRAGLIA HUGO -   - VARON 21 K 50 A 59 4:22:21 2:38:28 0:34:08
42 803 ARRASCAETA GUSTAVO -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - VARON 21 K 40 A 49 4:35:24 2:51:31 0:13:03
43 802 BOETTI LUIS -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - VARON 21 K 60 Y MAS 4:35:37 2:51:44 0:00:13

GENERAL MASCULINA 42 K
1 120 CABRAL DAVID -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - VARON 42 K 35 A 39 4:33:05
2 103 BALLINES ADELIO -  BARADERO - VARON 42 K 30 A 34 4:38:15 0:05:10 0:05:10
3 115 AVENDAÑO LUIS -  CATAMARCA - VARON 42 K 45 A 49 5:31:44 0:58:39 0:53:29
4 108 CRESPO LUIS -  CORDOBA - VARON 42 K 40 A 44 5:49:58 1:16:53 0:18:14
5 121 BOROTTO MAURO -  LA CALERA - VARON 42 K 40 A 44 6:00:20 1:27:15 0:10:22
6 122 BIROCCO ALFREDO -   - VARON 42 K 40 A 44 6:33:53 2:00:48 0:33:33
7 113 MATTIO PABLO -  RIO CUARTO - VARON 42 K 45 A 49 6:35:57 2:02:52 0:02:04
8 109 CENTURION DANIEL -  GENERAL ROCA - VARON 42 K 50 A 54 6:59:11 2:26:06 0:23:14
9 106 PINTEÑO TOMAS -  JUNIN - VARON 42 K 30 A 34 7:17:33 2:44:28 0:18:22

10 114 CRAVAREZZA CARLOS -  VILLA MARIA - VARON 42 K 50 A 54 7:47:06 3:14:01 0:29:33
11 118 WUERICH ALEJANDRO -   - VARON 42 K 50 A 54 7:52:48 3:19:43 0:05:42

GENERAL MASCULINA 55 K
1 319 MOLINA JULIO -  RIO TERCERO - VARON 55 K 20 A 29 5:33:51
2 305 FUENTES JOSE -   - VARON 55 K 45 A 49 5:35:11 0:01:20 0:01:20
3 317 LENCINAS MARIANO -  VILLA ALLENDE - VARON 55 K 35 A 39 5:56:51 0:23:00 0:21:40
4 303 MANZANO JUAN -  SAN JUAN - VARON 55 K 40 A 44 6:07:42 0:33:51 0:10:51
5 312 BAZAN ROBERTO -  VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO - VARON 55 K 45 A 49 6:38:16 1:04:25 0:30:34
6 300 BURGOS JORGE -  CRUZ DEL EJE - VARON 55 K 30 A 34 7:11:00 1:37:09 0:32:44
7 318 LARDONE SERGIO -  CARLOS PAZ - VARON 55 K 45 A 49 7:34:42 2:00:51 0:23:42
8 311 MENDOZA MANUEL -   - VARON 55 K 35 A 39 8:09:33 2:35:42 0:34:51
9 308 ELVIRA GABRIEL -  CORDOBA - VARON 55 K 45 A 49 ####### 4:47:35 2:11:53

10 304 OLCESE MARTIN -   - VARON 55 K 55 A 59



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 10 K HASTA 19
1 550 4 CASTELLANOS LOURDES -  LA CALERA - 1:10:07
2 551 13 GARAY BELEN -  LA CALERA - 1:21:29 0:11:22 0:11:22

DAMAS 10 K 20 A 29
1 549 2 CISNEROS SOFIA -   - 1:04:23
2 507 5 VOGEL EVELYN -  BARADERO - 1:10:37 0:06:14 0:06:14
3 504 17 SCHONFELD EMILIANA -  BOVRIL - 1:27:15 0:22:52 0:16:38
4 533 25 QUIROGA FERNANDA -   - 1:56:34 0:52:11 0:29:19

DAMAS 10 K 30 A 39
1 576 1 SENESTRARI ESTEFANIA -  MINA CLAVERO - 1:03:34
2 517 7 WITTKE VERONICA -  SAN JUAN - 1:15:40 0:12:06 0:12:06
3 563 8 ALTAMIRANO FLORENCIA -   - 1:17:27 0:13:53 0:01:47
4 534 12 GRANDI MARINA -   - 1:20:58 0:17:24 0:03:31
5 511 15 SIRI VERONICA -   - 1:22:05 0:18:31 0:01:07
6 509 18 RODRIGUEZ MARIANA -  LA CALERA - 1:30:27 0:26:53 0:08:22
7 503 20 BOBADILLA LORENA -  BOVRIL - 1:31:27 0:27:53 0:01:00
8 542 21 RODA MA. VICTORIA -   - 1:31:46 0:28:12 0:00:19
9 539 23 SOTO MA. CECILIA -   - 1:40:13 0:36:39 0:08:27

10 516 24 MARTINEZ VICTORIA -  CORDOBA - 1:45:01 0:41:27 0:04:48
11 560 26 MARIN FLORENCIA -   - 1:56:35 0:53:01 0:11:34
12 518 27 SPARACINO LAURA -   - 1:56:36 0:53:02 0:00:01



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 10 K 40 A 49
1 574 3 ITURREZ SILVIA -  EMBALSE - 1:06:32
2 548 6 YED ANABEL -   - 1:11:24 0:04:52 0:04:52
3 529 10 RODRIGUEZ VERONICA -  ALEJANDRO ROCA - 1:20:52 0:14:20 0:09:28
4 530 11 MARTINEZ MARISA -   - 1:20:53 0:14:21 0:00:01
5 501 16 MARINO MA. FERNANDA -  CHACABUCO - 1:27:07 0:20:35 0:06:14

DAMAS 10 K 50 A 59
1 535 9 REYNOSO CRISTINA -  LA CRUZ - 1:20:41
2 553 14 TOZZI SONIA -   - 1:22:01 0:01:20 0:01:20
3 557 22 BIANUCHI MARIA -  CORDOBA - 1:31:47 0:11:06 0:09:46

DAMAS 10 K 60 Y MAS
1 552 19 GAUNA CRISTINA -   - 1:31:09
2 590 28 PRADO GLADYS -  LUTTI - 2:01:50 0:30:41 0:30:41

VARON 10 K HASTA 19
1 520 5 BAZAN RAMIRO -  VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO - 0:56:57

VARON 10 K 20 A 29
1 554 1 PRA IGNACIO -  RIO CUARTO - 0:51:04
2 541 4 CEJAS FACUNDO -   - 0:56:31 0:05:27 0:05:27
3 522 6 RIVERO FABRICIO -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - 0:57:34 0:06:30 0:01:03
4 556 11 TORRES AGUSTIN -  AGUA DE ORO - 1:06:34 0:15:30 0:09:00
5 564 12 ARGUELLO ENZO -   - 1:07:24 0:16:20 0:00:50
6 547 15 OJEDA RICARDO -  RIO CUARTO - 1:07:53 0:16:49 0:00:29
7 544 21 FERNANDEZ FELIPE -   - 1:12:59 0:21:55 0:05:06
8 523 33 RESIO MATEO -  VILLA MARIA - 1:21:56 0:30:52 0:08:57
9 508 38 VERGARA TOMAS -  CORDOBA - 1:30:42 0:39:38 0:08:46



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

VARON 10 K 30 A 39
1 506 2 MARIN GONZALO -  BOVRIL - 0:56:06
2 572 7 SANCHEZ AGUSTIN -   - 1:03:54 0:07:48 0:07:48
3 571 9 OVANDO JUAN -   - 1:04:54 0:08:48 0:01:00
4 573 10 RAMIREZ MATIAS -   - 1:04:55 0:08:49 0:00:01
5 536 17 CAPURRO JULIAN -  CORDOBA - 1:10:04 0:13:58 0:05:09
6 575 18 NICOLA AGUSTIN -  VILLA MARIA - 1:10:49 0:14:43 0:00:45
7 555 19 ROSSI ALEJANDRO -  BERROTARAN - 1:11:43 0:15:37 0:00:54
8 512 23 ANCIANI DANNIEL -  CORDOBA - 1:14:17 0:18:11 0:02:34
9 567 27 CUEVAS LEONARDO -   - 1:15:41 0:19:35 0:01:24

10 543 29 SCLERANDI PABLO -   - 1:17:08 0:21:02 0:01:27
11 565 30 BENEDETTI GUILLERMO -   - 1:17:28 0:21:22 0:00:20
12 559 34 SALONIA DIEGO -   - 1:24:30 0:28:24 0:07:02
13 514 40 URIBE GONZALO -  CORDOBA - 1:36:31 0:40:25 0:12:01

VARON 10 K 40 A 49
1 569 3 MARZARI DANIEL -   - 0:56:29
2 525 8 OVIEDO GUSTAVO -   - 1:04:40 0:08:11 0:08:11
3 540 13 PALACIOS CLAUDIO -  LA CRUZ - 1:07:49 0:11:20 0:03:09
4 513 14 MARTINEZ RICARDO -  CORDOBA - 1:07:51 0:11:22 0:00:02
5 527 16 SUAREZ FEDERICO -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - 1:09:27 0:12:58 0:01:36
6 521 20 ANTONIAZZI HERNAN -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - 1:12:56 0:16:27 0:03:29
7 568 22 LIPPI MAXIMILIANO -   - 1:13:43 0:17:14 0:00:47
8 562 26 ABRAHAM FABRICIO -   - 1:15:08 0:18:39 0:01:25
9 566 31 BEVACQUA HUGO -   - 1:18:02 0:21:33 0:02:54

10 532 32 HELEG MARTIN -  LABOULAYE - 1:20:38 0:24:09 0:02:36
11 510 41 SORIA DIEGO -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - 1:40:30 0:44:01 0:19:52



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

VARON 10 K 50 A 59
1 537 25 TAPIA MARCELO -   - 1:14:56
2 519 28 DIAZ MARCELO -   - 1:15:53 0:00:57 0:00:57
3 558 35 DAMETTO LUCAS -   - 1:24:50 0:09:54 0:08:57
4 545 36 LUJAN ROBERTO -   - 1:25:27 0:10:31 0:00:37
5 502 37 SOAVE JUAN -  CHACABUCO - 1:27:08 0:12:12 0:01:41
6 515 39 LLADO DAMIAN -  SAN JUAN - 1:31:35 0:16:39 0:04:27
7 538 42 GALTE WALTER -  CARLOS PAZ - 1:43:33 0:28:37 0:11:58

VARON 10 K 60 Y MAS
1 500 24 PRADO ANGEL -  SANTA ROSA - 1:14:49

DAMAS 21 K HASTA 19
1 860 7 ROLDAN TANIA -   - 2:54:05

DAMAS 21 K 20 A 29
1 874 2 LUCERO JESICA -  RIO CUARTO - 2:21:10
2 838 17 LERDA JENNIFER -   - 3:25:02 1:03:52 1:03:52
3 842 22 MORICONI STEFANIA -  SUSANA - 3:32:32 1:11:22 0:07:30
4 840 23 FORNERO NATALIA -   - 3:40:18 1:19:08 0:07:46
5 878 24 VARGAS VIRGINIA -  BULNES - 3:41:37 1:20:27 0:01:19



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 21 K 30 A 39
1 807 1 PEREZ YAMILA -  RIO CUARTO - 2:17:09
2 818 3 FRANCO S. VALERIA -  CORDOBA - 2:42:42 0:25:33 0:25:33
3 830 4 RODRIGUEZ NADIA -   - 2:44:10 0:27:01 0:01:28
4 879 5 PEREYRA JORGELINA -  CORDOBA - 2:50:18 0:33:09 0:06:08
5 800 6 IGLESIAS BETIANA -  TOAY - 2:51:30 0:34:21 0:01:12
6 862 8 GRASSI FATIMA -   - 2:56:26 0:39:17 0:04:56
7 876 11 TAGLE AGUSTINA -  CORDOBA - 3:00:52 0:43:43 0:04:26
8 843 12 GAIDO CARLA -   - 3:03:19 0:46:10 0:02:27
9 855 13 VILCHES ROMINA -   - 3:05:31 0:48:22 0:02:12

10 849 14 MOREYRA EVANGELINA -  SUSANA - 3:07:05 0:49:56 0:01:34
11 850 16 MOSQUERA D. MARINA -  VILLA MARIA - 3:20:42 1:03:33 0:13:37
12 881 20 COLAZO MA. BELEN -   - 3:27:42 1:10:33 0:07:00
13 851 27 BRACAMONTE LUCIANA -   - 3:59:25 1:42:16 0:31:43

DAMAS 21 K 40 A 49
1 827 10 KRUIST VALERIA -  HURLINGHAM - 3:00:13
2 812 19 ODDI CARLA -  RIO CUARTO - 3:27:02 0:26:49 0:26:49
3 848 26 LLORENTE MARIANA -  VILLA MARIA - 3:48:12 0:47:59 0:21:10
4 853 28 SUAREZ SILVIA -   - 4:01:20 1:01:07 0:13:08

DAMAS 21 K 50 A 59
1 865 9 GALETTO SILVIA -   - 2:56:35
2 837 15 ROS ANGELA -  LA CRUZ - 3:11:16 0:14:41 0:14:41
3 808 18 CARTUCCIA MARIA -  ALCIRA GIGENA - 3:25:21 0:28:46 0:14:05
4 826 21 CUESTAS MA. CECILIA -  HUERTA GRANDE - 3:29:53 0:33:18 0:04:32
5 824 25 DANGELO MARCELA -  SANTA FE - 3:46:16 0:49:41 0:16:23
6 811 29 CENA FERNANDA -  ALEJANDRO ROCA - 4:11:06 1:14:31 0:24:50



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

VARON 21 K HASTA 19
1 831 17 GIANNICO VALENTINO -  LA CALERA - 2:21:07

VARON 21 K 20 A 29
1 836 3 HERRERA ANGEL -  SANTA MARIA - 1:51:03
2 859 6 GARAY FRANCISCO -   - 1:59:26 0:08:23 0:08:23
3 861 7 TOLEDO MARIO -  CORDOBA - 2:00:18 0:09:15 0:00:52
4 825 10 GRENON NICOLAS -  ESPERANZA - 2:10:46 0:19:43 0:10:28
5 875 16 PERON GERARDO -   - 2:17:41 0:26:38 0:06:55
6 819 18 MACASSO GIULIANO -  ETRURIA - 2:21:08 0:30:05 0:03:27
7 844 28 LUJAN M. TOMAS -   - 2:39:26 0:48:23 0:18:18
8 880 38 ALBORNOZ LEANDRO -   - 3:03:56 1:12:53 0:24:30
9 882 39 SANTILLAN G. FACUNDO -   - 3:36:20 1:45:17 0:32:24

VARON 21 K 30 A 39
1 866 1 DIAZ GUILLERMO -  CORDOBA - 1:43:53
2 834 2 GOMEZ LUCAS -   - 1:47:00 0:03:07 0:03:07
3 868 4 MARIEL FEDERICO -  CORDOBA - 1:52:54 0:09:01 0:05:54
4 863 12 ZAPATA ABRAHAN -  RIO TERCERO - 2:13:02 0:29:09 0:20:08
5 813 14 FIGUEROA SEBASTIAN -  ESCOBAR - 2:15:38 0:31:45 0:02:36
6 846 19 FRANCO EZEQUIEL -   - 2:23:00 0:39:07 0:07:22
7 810 25 ERCOLE LUCIANO -  CORDOBA - 2:33:06 0:49:13 0:10:06
8 839 26 LERDA DAVID -   - 2:34:15 0:50:22 0:01:09
9 871 31 GONZALEZ MARCOS -   - 2:42:21 0:58:28 0:08:06

10 815 32 MUÑOZ FRANCISCO -  SAN JUAN - 2:46:30 1:02:37 0:04:09
11 841 34 SARMIENTO LUCIO -   - 2:48:28 1:04:35 0:01:58
12 832 35 DERRICO FRANCO -   - 2:54:33 1:10:40 0:06:05
13 828 36 RESIO FRANCISCO -  VILLA MARIA - 2:59:13 1:15:20 0:04:40
14 867 37 MARTINEZ O. ABEL -   - 3:00:08 1:16:15 0:00:55



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

VARON 21 K 40 A 49
1 852 5 MOLINA CRISTIAN -   - 1:54:02
2 857 8 YORLANDO GONZALO -   - 2:04:30 0:10:28 0:10:28
3 805 9 EDMIRA FERNANDO -  RIO CUARTO - 2:09:02 0:15:00 0:04:32
4 809 11 CAPRA ADRIAN -  CORDOBA - 2:11:55 0:17:53 0:02:53
5 854 13 DALMAZZO FERNANDO -   - 2:15:01 0:20:59 0:03:06
6 833 15 MAGLIANO JAVIER -   - 2:15:43 0:21:41 0:00:42
7 856 20 MENDEZ MARTIN -   - 2:25:51 0:31:49 0:10:08
8 869 24 FERNANDEZ MARIO -  ALMAFUERTE - 2:32:34 0:38:32 0:06:43
9 847 29 RAMBALDO MARCELO -   - 2:41:42 0:47:40 0:09:08

10 845 40 TASSONE MARTIN -  VILLA MARIA - 3:48:13 1:54:11 1:06:31
11 803 42 ARRASCAETA GUSTAVO -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - 4:35:24 2:41:22 0:47:11

VARON 21 K 50 A 59
1 801 21 ESTERIO JORGE -  DEAN FUNES - 2:26:50
2 864 22 GONZALEZ OMAR -   - 2:28:22 0:01:32 0:01:32
3 804 23 ACHUCARRO SANTIAGO -  LA PLATA - 2:32:05 0:05:15 0:03:43
4 858 27 ELIZONDO MARIO -  LA CALERA - 2:38:04 0:11:14 0:05:59
5 870 30 GALAVERNA ROMAN -  MORTEROS - 2:42:18 0:15:28 0:04:14
6 820 33 OBREDOR CARLOS -  BUENOS AIRES - 2:48:09 0:21:19 0:05:51
7 873 41 GRAGLIA HUGO -   - 4:22:21 1:55:31 1:34:12

VARON 21 K 60 Y MAS
1 802 43 BOETTI LUIS -  VILLA DEL TOTORAL - 4:35:37



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 42 K 30 A 34
1 126 1 REYNOSO V. FLORENCIA -  CORDOBA - 6:00:30

DAMAS 42 K 40 A 44
1 125 2 TANDURA ROMINA -   - 9:29:36

DAMAS 42 K 55 A 59
1 107 3 SPINELLI SUSANA -  MERCEDES - 

VARON 42 K 30 A 34
1 103 2 BALLINES ADELIO -  BARADERO - 4:38:15
2 106 9 PINTEÑO TOMAS -  JUNIN - 7:17:33 2:39:18 2:39:18

VARON 42 K 35 A 39
1 120 1 CABRAL DAVID -  VILLA DEL DIQUE - 4:33:05

VARON 42 K 40 A 44
1 108 4 CRESPO LUIS -  CORDOBA - 5:49:58
2 121 5 BOROTTO MAURO -  LA CALERA - 6:00:20 0:10:22 0:10:22
3 122 6 BIROCCO ALFREDO -   - 6:33:53 0:43:55 0:33:33

VARON 42 K 45 A 49
1 115 3 AVENDAÑO LUIS -  CATAMARCA - 5:31:44
2 113 7 MATTIO PABLO -  RIO CUARTO - 6:35:57 1:04:13 1:04:13

VARON 42 K 50 A 54
1 109 8 CENTURION DANIEL -  GENERAL ROCA - 6:59:11
2 114 10 CRAVAREZZA CARLOS -  VILLA MARIA - 7:47:06 0:47:55 0:47:55
3 118 11 WUERICH ALEJANDRO -   - 7:52:48 0:53:37 0:05:42



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 55 K 40 A 44
1 321 1 FERNANDEZ PATRICIA -  EMBALSE - 7:48:09
2 307 2 BUSTOS MARA -  CORDOBA - 8:41:20 0:53:11 0:53:11

DAMAS 55 K 55 A 59
1 309 3 FRANCOS NORA -  HUERTA GRANDE - 9:13:19

VARON 55 K 20 A 29
1 319 1 MOLINA JULIO -  RIO TERCERO - 5:33:51

VARON 55 K 30 A 34
1 300 6 BURGOS JORGE -  CRUZ DEL EJE - 7:11:00

VARON 55 K 35 A 39
1 317 3 LENCINAS MARIANO -  VILLA ALLENDE - 5:56:51
2 311 8 MENDOZA MANUEL -   - 8:09:33 2:12:42 2:12:42

VARON 55 K 40 A 44
1 303 4 MANZANO JUAN -  SAN JUAN - 6:07:42

VARON 55 K 45 A 49
1 305 2 FUENTES JOSE -   - 5:35:11
2 312 5 BAZAN ROBERTO -  VILLA GENERAL BELGRANO - 6:38:16 1:03:05 1:03:05
3 318 7 LARDONE SERGIO -  CARLOS PAZ - 7:34:42 1:59:31 0:56:26
4 308 9 ELVIRA GABRIEL -  CORDOBA - 10:21:26 4:46:15 2:46:44

VARON 55 K 55 A 59
1 304 10 OLCESE MARTIN -   - 



Pos. Num. Gral. Participante Localidad Tiempo Dif. Pri. Dif. Ant.

DAMAS 42 K EQUIPO
1 131 1 MARTINEZ ALEJANDRA - TAPIA ANGELICA RIO TERCERO - 7:29:33

MIXTO 42 K EQUIPO
1 100 1 GONZALEZ MATIAS - BENITEZ CINTIA CABA - CABA 7:33:01
2 101 2 VILLAROEL GISELA - MAZZOLA PABLO  - 7:57:20 0:24:19 0:24:19

VARON 42 K EQUIPO
1 104 1 DAMELE MATIAS - CAMMAROTA DIEGO  - 5:13:27
2 127 2 QUIROGA NERY - MOLINA CHRISTIAN RIO TERCERO - 5:38:19 0:24:52 0:24:52
3 119 3 AMODIO SILVIO - FERNANDEZ LEONEL  - 5:41:42 0:28:15 0:03:23
4 136 4 GARAY KEVIN - GARAY HUGO  - LA CALERA 6:39:10 1:25:43 0:57:28
5 138 5 FEY ENRIQUE - FELIPE CHRISTIAN LA CALERA - LA CALERA 6:56:41 1:43:14 0:17:31
6 124 6 PEREZ FERNANDO - GIULIANI MARIANO CORDOBA - CORDOBA 7:53:01 2:39:34 0:56:20


